
  

Project Name:  

Project Description:    

 

Permit Type:  

  

Site Address (Parcel) Owner Name:  

Parcel Identification Number:   

Site (Parcel) Address:  

Number of Acres:  

Site Address (Parcel) Owner Phone Number:  

Site Address (Parcel) Owner Email Address:  

  

Applicant Name (if other than owner):  

Primary Contact:  

Applicant Address:  

Applicant Phone Number:  

Applicant Email Address:  

  

  

   

704 N. Rose Farm Rd

r.nikolich@gmail.com

Nikolich, Ryan

8473812760

2.31

07-36-100-013

Z25-0050

MAP AMENDMENT

Nikolich, Ryan

Home Parcel reclassification

704 N ROSE FARM RD WOODSTOCK, IL 60098

704 N. Rose Farm Rd

Create a 2+acre parcel for just the home and request it's new parcel
informatioin to be zoned as E-2


